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Conservative Groups Conservative Party Members
. Apathetic
Total Current | 2015 Firm | Weak | Potential | All | Activists | Passive Pra.gmat Ideal-ists Stay [Leave | Ap
vote vote ists EU | EU

Weighted Sample]11171| 3177 | 3374 | 1910 | 1266 1662 ]1003] 616 387 533 320 |[336] 567 1251

% % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Imagine there was a leadership contest in the Conservative party
and these were the candidates. Imagining that you had a vote in the
contest, who would you vote for?
Boris Johnson 25 39 38 40 37 35 31 29 35 30 33 26 36 7
Theresa May 9 15 14 15 15 12 17 19 13 15 20 14 18 1
George Osborne 9 23 21 27 18 12 33 32 35 36 29 38 31 1
Sajid Javid 3 2 2 2 2 4 9 11 5 11 6 12 7 0
Would not vote 36 5 7 3 8 16 2 1 4 1 3 2 2 64
Don't know 18 16 18 13 20 20 8 8 8 6 8 7 7 27
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